
Revelation Range (1 Temperature) - 5 YEARS WARRANTY

Pure Range (1 Temperature)

Premiere Range (1 Temperature)

Compact Range (1 Temperature) - Built-in

Wine Bar Range 

Cigar Humidor Range (1 Temperature)

Options and Accessories

Model Door Type Height
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Shelving
Configuration

Capacity
(btls)

Price
(S$)

V-REVEL-S
V-REVEL-L

Piano Black / Full Glass
Piano Black / Full Glass

960
1825

680
680

715
715

5 Sliding
14 Sliding 

74
182

$5,800.00 / $6,500.00
$9,800.00 / $10,600.00

V-PURE-S
V-PURE-M
V-PURE-L

Piano Black / Full Glass
Piano Black / Full Glass
Piano Black / Full Glass

960
1480
1825

680
680
680

715
715
715

1 Fixed + 2 Sliding 
2 Fixed + 2 Sliding 
2 Fixed + 5 Sliding 

80
166
220

$5,000.00 / $5,500.00
$6,550.00  / $7,200.00
$7,500.00 / $8,200.00

V-PREM-S
V-PREM-M
V-PREM-L

Solid / Glass 
Solid / Glass 
Solid / Glass 

960
1480
1825

680
680
680

690
690
690

1 Fixed + 2 Sliding 
2 Fixed + 2 Sliding 
2 Fixed + 5 Sliding 

80
166
220

$3,050.00 / $3,450.00
$3,850.00 / $4,450.00
$5,500.00 / $6,250.00

V059
V259

Solid / Full Glass
Solid / Full Glass

830
1790

595
595

570
585

1 Fixed + 1 Sliding 
2 Fixed + 5 Sliding

47
164

$4,300.00 / $4,650.00
$6,650.00 / $7,300.00

Wine Art V1 478 245 248 2 $808.00 

CC064T Piano Black / Glass 950 654 689 1 Tray, 2 Drawers + ½ Fixed 40 $9,500.00 / $10,700.00

Fixed Shelf Universal Storage Shelf - AXUH (For Premiere, Classic, Pure Range)  
Main Du Sommelier Sliding Shelf - ACMS (For Premiere, Classic, Pure Range)   
Articulated Presentation Option for ACMS - AOPRESAR (For Premiere, Classic, Pure Range)   
Universal Storage shelf Piano Black - AXUH2B (For Revelation Range)   
Universal Sliding shelf Piano Black - ACMS2B (For Revelation Range)
For Compact Range Only

$110.00
$165.00
$300.00
$195.00
$290.00

     Mixed Storage Shelf for Bordeaux and Burgundy (AXLNH)  
     Compact Main Du Sommelier Shelf (ACMSC) 
     Presentation Option for Sliding Shelf (AOPRES)  
     Technical Door for Built-in Kitchen Cabinet 059  
     Technical Door for Built-in Kitchen Cabinet 259  

$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$720.00
$1,100.00
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Warranty for Wine Art is 1 year on parts and service and is strictly on a carry in basis to our service centre.
All prices quoted are in Singapore Dollars including 7% GST and delivery for Singapore address only.
Wine cabinets and cigar humidor include a 2 years warranty. 1st year warranty includes parts and service and 2nd year warranty is on parts only. 
Warranty for 'Revelation Range' wine cabinets is  for 5 years which 1st and 2nd year includes parts and service and 3rd to 5th year is on parts only.  
On-site services will be chargeable based on our Standard Service Price List.
All bottle capacity are provided as an indication only and based on traditional Bordeaux bottle size. Actual capacity may vary.
Standard color for all wine cabinets is Nero Black. (Except for Cigar Humidor which is in Buffle color) 
All prices and information presented are subject to our Terms & Conditions and to change without notice.

Wine Art has 2 independent preset temperature compartments suitable for red and white wine use. Wine Art is not suitable for champagne or sparkling wine use. 1
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