

Wine Cabinets Price List

Model	Door Type	Height (mm)	Width (mm)		Shelving Configuration	Capacity (btls)	Price (S\$)
Revelation Rang	ge (1 Temperature) - 5 YEA	RS WAI	RRANT	ГΥ			
V-REVEL-S	Piano Black / Full Glass	960	680	715	5 Sliding	74	\$5,800.00 / \$6,500.00
V-REVEL-L	Piano Black / Full Glass	1825	680	715	14 Sliding	182	\$9,800.00 / \$10,600.00
Pure Range (1 7	Temperature)						
V-PURE-S	Piano Black / Full Glass	960	680	715	1 Fixed + 2 Sliding	80	\$5,000.00 / \$5,500.00
V-PURE-M	Piano Black / Full Glass	1480	680	715	2 Fixed + 2 Sliding	166	\$6,550.00 / \$7,200.00
V-PURE-L	Piano Black / Full Glass	1825	680	715	2 Fixed + 5 Sliding	220	\$7,500.00 / \$8,200.00
Premiere Range	e (1 Temperature)						
V-PREM-S	Solid / Glass	960	680	690	1 Fixed + 2 Sliding	80	\$3,050.00 / \$3,450.00
V-PREM-M	Solid / Glass	1480	680	690	2 Fixed + 2 Sliding	166	\$3,850.00 / \$4,450.00
V-PREM-L	Solid / Glass	1825	680	690	2 Fixed + 5 Sliding	220	\$5,500.00 / \$6,250.00
Compact Range	e (1 Temperature) - Built-in						
V059	Solid / Full Glass	830	595	570	1 Fixed + 1 Sliding	47	\$4,300.00 / \$4,650.00
V259	Solid / Full Glass	1790	595	585	2 Fixed + 5 Sliding	164	\$6,650.00 / \$7,300.00
Wine Bar Range	e l						
Wine Art V1		478	245	248		2 1	\$808.00
Cigar Humidor F	Range (1 Temperature)						
CC064T	Piano Black / Glass	950	654	689	1 Tray, 2 Drawers + ½ Fixed	40	\$9,500.00 / \$10,700.00
Options and Acc		950	654	689	1 Tray, 2 Drawers + ½ Fixed	40	\$9,500.00 / \$10,700.00
Options and Acc						40	\$9,500.00 / \$10,700.00 \$110.00
Options and Acc	cessories	· Premier	e, Class	sic, Pure	Range)	40	
Options and Acc Fixed Shelf Univer Main Du Sommelie	cessories rsal Storage Shelf - AXUH (For	Premiere,	e, Class Classic	sic, Pure , Pure Ra	Range)	40	\$110.00
Options and Acc Fixed Shelf Univer Main Du Sommelie Articulated Presen	cessories rsal Storage Shelf - AXUH (For er Sliding Shelf - ACMS (For P	Premier remiere, RESAR (e, Class Classic For Pre	sic, Pure , Pure Ra emiere, C	Range)	40	\$110.00 \$165.00
Options and Acc Fixed Shelf Univer Main Du Sommelie Articulated Presen Universal Storage	cessories rsal Storage Shelf - AXUH (For er Sliding Shelf - ACMS (For P ntation Option for ACMS - AOP	Premier remiere, RESAR (For Reve	e, Classic Classic For Pre	sic, Pure , Pure Ra emiere, C Range)	Range)	40	\$110.00 \$165.00 \$300.00
Options and Acc Fixed Shelf Univer Main Du Sommelie Articulated Presen Universal Storage	cessories rsal Storage Shelf - AXUH (For er Sliding Shelf - ACMS (For P ntation Option for ACMS - AOP shelf Piano Black - AXUH2B (shelf Piano Black - ACMS2B (F	Premier remiere, RESAR (For Reve	e, Classic Classic For Pre	sic, Pure , Pure Ra emiere, C Range)	Range)	40	\$110.00 \$165.00 \$300.00 \$195.00
Options and Acc Fixed Shelf Univer Main Du Sommelie Articulated Presen Universal Storage Universal Sliding s For Compact Rang	cessories rsal Storage Shelf - AXUH (For er Sliding Shelf - ACMS (For P ntation Option for ACMS - AOP shelf Piano Black - AXUH2B (shelf Piano Black - ACMS2B (F	Premiere, remiere, RESAR (For Revel	e, Classic Classic For Pre Plation For	sic, Pure , Pure Ra emiere, C Range)	Range)	40	\$110.00 \$165.00 \$300.00 \$195.00
Options and Acc Fixed Shelf Univer Main Du Sommelie Articulated Presen Universal Storage Universal Sliding s For Compact Rang Mixed Storage	cessories rsal Storage Shelf - AXUH (For er Sliding Shelf - ACMS (For Phatation Option for ACMS - AOP shelf Piano Black - AXUH2B (shelf Piano Black - ACMS2B (For example)	Premiere, remiere, RESAR (For Revel	e, Classic Classic For Pre Plation For	sic, Pure , Pure Ra emiere, C Range)	Range)	40	\$110.00 \$165.00 \$300.00 \$195.00 \$290.00
Options and Acc Fixed Shelf Univer Main Du Sommelie Articulated Presen Universal Storage Universal Sliding s For Compact Rang Mixed Storage Compact Ma	cessories rsal Storage Shelf - AXUH (For er Sliding Shelf - ACMS (For entation Option for ACMS - AOP) shelf Piano Black - AXUH2B (shelf Piano Black - ACMS2B (For entation) ge Only ge Shelf for Bordeaux and Burg	Premier, remiere, RESAR (For Revel for Revel gundy (A	e, Classic Classic For Pre Plation For	sic, Pure , Pure Ra emiere, C Range)	Range)	40	\$110.00 \$165.00 \$300.00 \$195.00 \$290.00
Options and Acc Fixed Shelf Univer Main Du Sommelie Articulated Presen Universal Storage Universal Sliding s For Compact Rang Mixed Storag Compact Ma	cessories rsal Storage Shelf - AXUH (For er Sliding Shelf - ACMS (For Phatation Option for ACMS - AOP shelf Piano Black - AXUH2B (shelf Piano Black - ACMS2B (For each of the shelf Piano Black - ACMS2B (For each of the shelf for Bordeaux and Burgain Du Sommelier Shelf (ACMS	Premier remiere, RESAR (For Revel for Revel gundy (A GC) RES)	e, Classic Classic For Pre Plation For	sic, Pure , Pure Ra emiere, C Range)	Range)	40	\$110.00 \$165.00 \$300.00 \$195.00 \$290.00 \$100.00 \$150.00

All prices quoted are in Singapore Dollars including 7% GST and delivery for Singapore address only.

Wine cabinets and cigar humidor include a 2 years warranty. 1st year warranty includes parts and service and 2nd year warranty is on parts only. Warranty for 'Revelation Range' wine cabinets is for 5 years which 1st and 2nd year includes parts and service and 3rd to 5th year is on parts only.

On-site services will be chargeable based on our Standard Service Price List.

All bottle capacity are provided as an indication only and based on traditional Bordeaux bottle size. Actual capacity may vary.

Standard color for all wine cabinets is Nero Black. (Except for Cigar Humidor which is in Buffle color)

All prices and information presented are subject to our Terms & Conditions and to change without notice.

¹ Wine Art has 2 independent preset temperature compartments suitable for red and white wine use. Wine Art is not suitable for champagne or sparkling wine use. Warranty for Wine Art is 1 year on parts and service and is strictly on a carry in basis to our service centre.